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IJGA Collegiate Invitational

Guadalajara Country Club
Guadalajara, MX

Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 16 - Feb 18

Team

Virginia

LSU

South Carolina, U of
Arizona State
Stanford
Florida State
Baylor
Maryland
Texas A&M
Arkansas
California
Michigan
Clemson
Tennessee

287
288
290
292
286
293
285
301
293
293
296
302
293
297

289
284
281
288
288
287
293
281
290
292
294
293
298
296

Scores

280
286
292
289
297
291
295
294
297
296
296
291
303
306

856
858
863
869
871
871
873
876
880
881
886
886
894
899

+12
+16
+17
+22
+22
+30
+35
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